

## No Fee Entry for Qualified Members is the new membership policy from The League of Tigers (tLOT – leagueoftigers.com)

SINGAPORE, December 21, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The League of Tigers (<a href="www.leagueoftigers.com">www.leagueoftigers.com</a>) is in process of implementing a new membership policy whereby all membership fees are waived, and only annual donations shall be accepted.

The League of Tigers (tLOT, <u>www.leagueoftigers.com</u>) is a growing global community of over 1000 members, where investors join forces and invest as one.

As of 1st December, tLOT shall cancel the annual membership fee of \$45,000 and in turn shall accept only donations from its members.

"We believe that the value this community generates for its members is almost immeasurable, thus, by cancelling our annual membership fee we allow our members to contribute as they see fit by making their donations every November, during our Masters Only Summit.

The community will maintain the highest standards in assessing the membership applications, thus ensuring only the highest quality of likeminded investors, entrepreneurs, business people and professional join us.

The extraordinary success and growth our community has enjoyed over the past 3 years is the statement that proves we are doing things right. We are building a strong, robust, visionary communal that leverages the power of us, as a group, to generate great economic and social value for each individual member.

Investors are stronger when they join forces .... and we've proven that from day one." – Seth Brickfield, co-chair of tLOT Board, said on Monday, November 28.

## ABOUT THE LEAGUE OF TIGERS

The League of Tigers (tLOT <u>www.leagueoftigers.com</u>) is a community of investors with over 1000 members worldwide. The mission of tLOT is to develop and cultivate a strong communal of likeminded investors, driven by the same values, investing in well-researched and vetted situations that meet the community's core criteria.

The League of Tigers (tLOT) is presided by the Board – a group of over 50 business leaders, banking experts, veteran entrepreneurs, hedge fund and VC managers. The Board's role is to

research, identify, vet, and approve investment opportunities within a select number of niches and bring these opportunities to the tLOT community. Each member decides if to participate in a group that ultimately invests in the opportunities set forth.

Ms. Muriel Buehrlen, VP Communications The League of Tigers © 208 77523875 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607445509

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.